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Thermal Behavior: 

 Melting point: -49.8°C [1] 

 Boiling point: 86.55°C [1] 

 Vapor pressure: 76 Torr/20°C; data is also available in [1] 
 
Technical Notes: 

1. ALD/CVD precursor for Ge thin film deposition 
 

Target 

Deposit 
Deposition 

Technique 

Delivery 

Temperature 
Pressure Co-reactants Deposition 

Temperature 
Ref. 

Ge ALD - - H· radicals 300°C 2 

GexSi1-x CVD RT - SiF4 → SiF2 450-700°C 3 

GeSe2 PECVD - 2.5 Torr Me2Se, H2; 

Et2Se 

125-140°C 

120-150°C 

4 

5 

GeS2 PECVD - 2.5 Torr H2S, Et2S  120-150°C 5 

GeTe2 ALD - - Te(GeMe3)2 - 6 

SixGe1-xO2 PECVD - 2.5 Torr SiCl4, CO2 - 7 
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